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Oregon - Bankd Fé.suing National Currency — Table 1

S
The state of Oregon ha&l

Charter
1553
2630
2816
2865
2865
2928
2947
3025
3184
3313
3399
3402
3405
3405
3422
3441
3458
3458
3486
3534
3536
3655
3665
3676
3719
3774
3851
3857
3857
3912
3918
3953
3966
3972
3979
3979
3986
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t‘:g 3 currency.
g a

Name of Bank & %

First National Bank %Pﬁland, Oregon

First Mational Bank cﬁ’Pe‘ﬂleton, Oregon

First Mational Bank oealgﬁv, Oregon

First National Bank of‘Eak%,Citv, Oregon

First Mational Bank of @(eﬁﬂregon

First National Bank ofA%'an%Oregon

First National Bank of Unign, Oregon

First National Bank of Ea sa’ol‘t_}fand, Portland, Oregon
Portland National Bank, Pc?%lauul, Oregon

First National Bank of Isian@i_ Oregon

First National Bank of McMitvile, Oregon
Ainsworth National Bank of Partlagd, Oregon
Capital National Bank of Sale Orc%gon

First National Bank in Salem, gg\:
Commercial National Bank of(I%qlﬁd, Oregon
First National Bank of The Dalle r&on

First National Bank of Eugene Citﬁoggon
First Mational Bank of Eugene, Or%@%

First National Bank of Astoria, Ore 2

The Dalles National Bank, The Dalleﬁofgon
Merchants National Bank of Portlan@)“%gon
La Grande Mational Bank, La Grande,ﬁé‘@n
Pendleton National Bank, Pendleton, (@e@n
First Mational Bank of Arlington, Oregona 2
Oregon Mational Bank of Portland, Oregn
First National Bank of Heppner, Oregon
First National Bank of Prineville, Oregon
McMinnville National Bank, McMinnville, ﬂie&n

United States National Bank of McMinnviII@%gon [1929 only]
Wallowa National Bank of Enterprise, Oregdft, —
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Arlington National Bank, Arlington, Oregon "‘.‘?\ ‘&
National Bank of Heppner, Oregon ?—r\ g
First Mational Bank of Hillsboro, Oregon a =

First National Bank of Independence, Oregon % (‘3\_
Independence National Bank, Independence, Oregof®.
First National Bank of Independence, Oregon
Eugene National Bank of Eugene City, Oregon
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%banks with chartersin 72 cities that issued national

City
Portland
Pendleton
Salem
Baker City
Baker
Albany
Union
Portland
Portland
Island City
McMinnville
Portland
Salem
Salem
Portland
The Dalles
Eugene City
Eugene
Astoria
The Dalles
Portland
La Grande
Pendleton

Arlington
Portland
Heppner
Prineville
McMinnville
McMinnville
Enterprise

Arlington
Heppner
Hillshoro
Independence
Independence
Independence
Eugene City
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Charter Name of Banka = City
4168 First National Ba,qk% Southern Oregon at Grant's Pass, Oregon  Grant'sPass
4206 Baker City Natioaal %nk, Baker City, Oregon Baker City
4249 National Bank oferfdteton, Oregon Pendleton
4301 First National Bar%of%)rvallis, Oregon Corvallis
4326 Linn County Natiorgg| @lk of Albany, Oregon Albany
4403 Astoria National Barlk, AStoria, Oregon Astoria
4452 Farmersand Traders@da&nal Bank of La Grande, Oregon La Grande
4514 United States Nation@Bﬁk of Portland, Oregon Portland
4516 First National Bank ofa-th‘a_a, Oregon Athena
4624 First Mational Bank of Ihse‘alrg, Oregon Roseburg
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